10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

# Student ID

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

Student Name

AMRIT PAL MEENA
BHEEMA RAM REBARI
CHIMAN LAL MEENA
DASHRATH SINGH
EKTA KUMARI

GAUTAM KUMAR
GAUTAM KUMAR
GOVIND KUMAR

HANEE KUMARI
HIMANSHU CHOUHAN
HITENDRA SINGH
HITESH KUMAR GHANCHI
ISHWAR PARIHAR
JAYESH KUMAR

JYOTI

KAILASH KUMAR
KAMLESH KUMAR
KAMLESH KUMAR
KHUSHAL PRAJAPAT
LAXMAN KUMAR
MADHU DEWASI
MAHENDRA KUMAR GARG
MITESH KUMAR RAWAL
NARPAT KUMAR
NEHPAL SINGH

NIKHIL KUMAR

Father Name

HAKAMA RAM

PRABA RAM REBARI
KHEMRAJ MEENA
MAHENDRA SINGH
VAJARAM MEGHWAL
KANHAIYA LAL

POLA RAM

PUKHRAJ MALI

MANGI LAL

JAGDISH KUMAR
GANPAT SINGH
GHEWAR CHAND

RAGA RAM

MOHAN LAL

PUNAM CHAND

SUJA RAM

AASHA RAM

MAGAN LAL MEGHWAL
INDRA KUMAR
KANTILAL PRAJAPAT
BHAGWANA RAM DEWAS
ASHOK KUMAR
VIKRAM KUMAR RAWAL
TULCHA RAM

NARPAT SINGH

AASU RAM

# Total Days

31

3l

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

3l

31

31

31

31

31

31

18

16

20

17

19

16

18

20

17

19

18

16

20

17

19

18

16

20

17

19

18

16

20

17

19

18

13

18

11

14

12

15

13

11

14

12

13

18

11

14

12

13

15

11

14

12

13

15

11

14

12

13

% Remarks (Percentage)

58.00%

51.60%

64.50%

54.80%

61.20%

51.60%

58.00%

64.50%

54.80%

61.20%

58.00%

51.60%

64.50%

54.80%

61.20%

58.00%

51.60%

64.50%

54.80%

61.20%

58.00%

51.60%

64.50%

54.80%

61.20%

58.00%




# Student ID Student Name Father Name # Total Days # Present # Absent % Remarks (Percentage)

27 255 NITESH KUMAR SHANKARLAL PARGI 31 16 15 51.60%
28 256  PIYUSH KUMAR DEVA RAM 3l 20 11 64.50%
29 257 RAJ PRAKASH PRAKASH PARMAR 31 17 14 54.80%
30 258 RAKESH KUMAR HEERA RAM 31 19 12 61.20%
31 259 RITIKA MOHAN LAL 31 18 13 58.00%
32 260 SAMEER AHMED SHER AHMED 31 16 15 51.60%
33 261 SANGITA KUMARI JAGA RAM 31 20 11 64.50%
34 262 SAUMY JANI KAMLESH KUMAR JANI 31 17 14 54.80%
35 263 SAURABH GEHLOT HIRA RAM 31 19 12 61.20%
36 264 SHEETAL KUMARI MOHAN LAL 31 18 13 58.00%
37 265 SNEHA PARIHAR ROOPA RAM 31 16 15 51.60%
38 266 SUGANA KUMARI GRASIYA RATNA RAM 31 20 11 64.50%
39 267 TANIYA SOLANKI PRAVEEN KUMAR 31 17 14 54.80%
40 268 VIKRAM KUMAR NARAYAN LAL PARMAR 31 19 12 61.20%
41 269 VISHNU SUTHAR KANTI LAL 31 18 13 58.00%




