

#	S.No.	#	Student ID	Student Name	Father Name	#	Total Days	#	Present	#	Absent	%	Remarks (Percentage)
	1		229	AMRIT PAL MEENA	HAKAMA RAM		31		18		13		58.00%
	2		230	BHEEMA RAM REBARI	PRABA RAM REBARI		31		16		15		51.60%
	3		231	CHIMAN LAL MEENA	KHEMRAJ MEENA		31		20		11		64.50%
	4		232	DASHRATH SINGH	MAHENDRA SINGH		31		17		14		54.80%
	5		233	EKTA KUMARI	VAJARAM MEGHWAL		31		19		12		61.20%
	6		234	GAUTAM KUMAR	KANHAIYA LAL		31		16		15		51.60%
	7		235	GAUTAM KUMAR	POLA RAM		31		18		13		58.00%
	8		236	GOVIND KUMAR	PUKHRAJ MALI		31		20		11		64.50%
	9		237	HANEE KUMARI	MANGI LAL		31		17		14		54.80%
	10		238	HIMANSHU CHOUHAN	JAGDISH KUMAR		31		19		12		61.20%
	11		239	HITENDRA SINGH	GANPAT SINGH		31		18		13		58.00%
	12		240	HITESH KUMAR GHANCHI	GHEWAR CHAND		31		16		15		51.60%
	13		241	ISHWAR PARIHAR	RAGA RAM		31		20		11		64.50%
	14		242	JAYESH KUMAR	MOHAN LAL		31		17		14		54.80%
	15		243	JYOTI	PUNAM CHAND		31		19		12		61.20%
	16		244	KAILASH KUMAR	SUJA RAM		31		18		13		58.00%
	17		245	KAMLESH KUMAR	AASHA RAM		31		16		15		51.60%
	18		246	KAMLESH KUMAR	MAGAN LAL MEGHWAL		31		20		11		64.50%
	19		247	KHUSHAL PRAJAPAT	INDRA KUMAR		31		17		14		54.80%
	20		248	LAXMAN KUMAR	KANTILAL PRAJAPAT		31		19		12		61.20%
	21		249	MADHU DEWASI	BHAGWANA RAM DEWAS		31		18		13		58.00%
	22		250	MAHENDRA KUMAR GARG	ASHOK KUMAR		31		16		15		51.60%
	23		251	MITESH KUMAR RAWAL	VIKRAM KUMAR RAWAL		31		20		11		64.50%
	24		252	NARPAT KUMAR	TULCHA RAM		31		17		14		54.80%
	25		253	NEHPAL SINGH	NARPAT SINGH		31		19		12		61.20%
	26		254	NIKHIL KUMAR	AASU RAM		31		18		13		58.00%

#	S.No.	#	Student ID	Student Name	Father Name	#	Total Days	#	Present	#	Absent	%	Remarks (Percentage)
	27		255	NITESH KUMAR	SHANKARLAL PARGI		31		16		15		51.60%
	28		256	PIYUSH KUMAR	DEVA RAM		31		20		11		64.50%
	29		257	RAJ PRAKASH	PRAKASH PARMAR		31		17		14		54.80%
	30		258	RAKESH KUMAR	HEERA RAM		31		19		12		61.20%
	31		259	RITIKA	MOHAN LAL		31		18		13		58.00%
	32		260	SAMEER AHMED	SHER AHMED		31		16		15		51.60%
	33		261	SANGITA KUMARI	JAGA RAM		31		20		11		64.50%
	34		262	SAUMY JANI	KAMLESH KUMAR JANI		31		17		14		54.80%
	35		263	SAURABH GEHLOT	HIRA RAM		31		19		12		61.20%
	36		264	SHEETAL KUMARI	MOHAN LAL		31		18		13		58.00%
	37		265	SNEHA PARIHAR	ROOPA RAM		31		16		15		51.60%
	38		266	SUGANA KUMARI GRASIYA	RATNA RAM		31		20		11		64.50%
	39		267	TANIYA SOLANKI	PRAVEEN KUMAR		31		17		14		54.80%
	40		268	VIKRAM KUMAR	NARAYAN LAL PARMAR		31		19		12		61.20%
	41		269	VISHNU SUTHAR	KANTI LAL		31		18		13		58.00%